
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 114 114Collins H EE 120798 AA
2 T: 110 110Whyte D EE 31227 AA
3 T: 107 107Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 AA
3 T: 107 107Lacey J EE 89799 AA
5 T: 106 106Smith JD EE 45277 AA
6 T: 104 104Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
6 T: 104 104Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
8 T: 103 103Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
9 T: 94 94Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 104 104Curran P EE 114269 A
1 T: 104 104Hudson JA EE 43093 A
3 T: 103 103Bostock P EE 122481 A
3 T: 103 103Chester SE EE 83228 A
3 T: 103 103Simpson PC EE 8574 A
3 T: 103 103Vogel S EE 128651 A
7 T: 101 101Russell MG EE 44316 A
8 T: 99 99Wade T EE 128419 A
9 T: 98 98D.DENNETT NM 7 A*
9 T: 98 98Taylor K EE 121907 A
11 T: 96 96Fenables T EE 104573 A
11 T: 96 96Smidt P EE 526512 A*
13 T: 95 95Tate MM EE 15088 A
14 T: 94 94A.HARRISON NM 10 A*
15 T: 84 84Allsop P EE 124896 A
15 T: 84 84Cookson L EE 117253 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 104 104Gill L EE 127545 B
2 T: 99 99Ferris M EE 121274 B
3 T: 96 96French K EE 98017 B
3 T: 96 96Nix S EE 130467 B
5 T: 93 93Evans N EE 24160 B
6 T: 89 89Goodman JA EE 94540 B
6 T: 89 89J.READ NM 1 B*
6 T: 89 89Mann N EE 66556 B
6 T: 89 89Perkins M EE 98937 B
10 T: 88 88Gower SR EE 114774 B
10 T: 88 88Masters P EE 132237 B
12 T: 87 87L.CORKRAM NM 3 B*
13 T: 86 86A.BANNER NM 4 B*
14 T: 80 80Virgo MR EE 56613 B
15 T: 79 79Owen F EE 123127 B
16 T: 73 73Paige GB EE 37728 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89Dean J EE 130071 C
1 T: 89 89Palmer SR EE 71592 C
3 T: 87 87Tyler T EE 35944 C
4 T: 84 84Heard PA EE 29324 C
5 T: 81 81Dean A EE 99769 C
6 T: 76 76Panter R EE 128051 C
6 T: 76 76R.BANNER NM 5 C*
8 T: 73 73P.GEORGE NM 2 C*
8 T: 73 73Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
10 T: 70 70R.CHEARS NM 9 C*
11 T: 67 67Goodman T EE 127522 C
12 T: 65 65Jackson C EE 131062 C
12 T: 65 65Kent B EE 523285 C*
14 T: 51 51B.DEER NM 8 C*
15 T: 47 47M.POTTER NM 6 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 67 67Goodman T EE 127522 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 114 114Collins H EE 120798 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 107 107Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
2 T: 106 106Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
3 T: 104 104Curran P EE 114269 SNR
3 T: 104 104Gill L EE 127545 SNR
3 T: 104 104Hudson JA EE 43093 SNR
3 T: 104 104Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
3 T: 104 104Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
8 T: 103 103Bostock P EE 122481 SNR
8 T: 103 103Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
8 T: 103 103Simpson PC EE 8574 SNR
8 T: 103 103Vogel S EE 128651 SNR
12 T: 101 101Russell MG EE 44316 SNR
13 T: 99 99Wade T EE 128419 SNR
14 T: 98 98D.DENNETT NM 7 SNR
14 T: 98 98Taylor K EE 121907 SNR
16 T: 96 96French K EE 98017 SNR
16 T: 96 96Nix S EE 130467 SNR
18 T: 94 94A.HARRISON NM 10 SNR
18 T: 94 94Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
20 T: 93 93Evans N EE 24160 SNR
21 T: 89 89Dean J EE 130071 SNR
21 T: 89 89Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR
21 T: 89 89J.READ NM 1 SNR
21 T: 89 89Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
25 T: 88 88Gower SR EE 114774 SNR
26 T: 87 87L.CORKRAM NM 3 SNR
27 T: 86 86A.BANNER NM 4 SNR
28 T: 84 84Allsop P EE 124896 SNR
29 T: 76 76Panter R EE 128051 SNR
29 T: 76 76R.BANNER NM 5 SNR
31 T: 73 73P.GEORGE NM 2 SNR
32 T: 70 70R.CHEARS NM 9 SNR
33 T: 65 65Jackson C EE 131062 SNR
34 T: 51 51B.DEER NM 8 SNR
35 T: 47 47M.POTTER NM 6 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 110 110Whyte D EE 31227 VET
2 T: 107 107Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET
3 T: 103 103Chester SE EE 83228 VET
4 T: 99 99Ferris M EE 121274 VET
5 T: 96 96Fenables T EE 104573 VET
6 T: 95 95Tate MM EE 15088 VET
7 T: 89 89Mann N EE 66556 VET
7 T: 89 89Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
9 T: 88 88Masters P EE 132237 VET
10 T: 87 87Tyler T EE 35944 VET
11 T: 84 84Cookson L EE 117253 VET
11 T: 84 84Heard PA EE 29324 VET
13 T: 81 81Dean A EE 99769 VET
14 T: 80 80Virgo MR EE 56613 VET
15 T: 79 79Owen F EE 123127 VET
16 T: 73 73Paige GB EE 37728 VET
16 T: 73 73Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
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120 AUTO SHOOT ESP
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